DACHSMAN LuZicky XC triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2025

# Jméno
1 Senohrabek Marek (2009)
2 Brenek Hynek (2009)
3 Burianek Max (2011)
4 Michalik Daniel (2008)
5 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011)
6 Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
7 Lindner Sophie (2010)
8 Hajnala David (2010)
9 Oborné Séra (2011)
10 Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
11 gulyas vitek (2009)
12 li¥ka filip (2010)
13 Hajnalova Karolina (2011)
14 kraumanova hana (2010)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DEU

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Haven Team

TJ BIZU JBC
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

O-See Sports e. V., Europamarathon
Gorlitz e.V.

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Liberec

Novy Bor

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Novy Bor

Cas

00:40:11,70
00:41:44,50
00:44:48,80
00:45:36,30
00:45:55,00
00:47:25,90
00:52:32,10
00:54:28,30
00:54:50,70
00:56:41,40
00:56:58,30
00:57:48,60
01:06:39,40
01:09:12,40

Plavéni
00:04:55,00(1)
00:05:27,30(3)
00:06:02,90(5)
00:04:56,50(2)
00:06:06,40(6)
00:06:01,30(4)
00:06:50,20(8)

00:06:53,20(10)
00:06:18,50(7)
00:06:52,40(9)
00:06:59,20(12)
00:07:19,20(13)
00:06:55,80(11)
00:07:21,20(14)

1. depo
00:23:30,00(2)
00:23:19,70(1)
00:24:32,80(4)
00:27:44,90(6)
00:24:20,50(3)
00:26:18,70(5)
00:28:41,60(7)
00:33:14,70(9)
00:30:26,30(8)
00:34:09,10(10)
00:35:28,70(11)
00:35:51,90(12)
00:41:11,90(13)
00:44:40,50(14)

MTB
00:11:46,50(1)
00:12:57,50(3)
00:14:13,00(4)
00:12:54,80(2)
00:15:28,00(9)
00:15:05,90(8)

00:17:00,20(11)
00:14:20,30(5)
00:18:05,80(13)
00:15:39,80(10)
00:14:30,30(6)
00:14:37,40(7)
00:18:31,60(14)
00:17:10,60(12)



