

DACHSMAN Lužický XC triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Senohrábek Marek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:40:11,70	00:04:55,00(1)	00:23:30,00(2)	00:11:46,50(1)	---	---
2	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:41:44,50	00:05:27,30(3)	00:23:19,70(1)	00:12:57,50(3)	---	---
3	Buriánek Max (2011)	CZE	Haven Team	00:44:48,80	00:06:02,90(5)	00:24:32,80(4)	00:14:13,00(4)	---	---
4	Michalík Daniel (2008)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:45:36,30	00:04:56,50(2)	00:27:44,90(6)	00:12:54,80(2)	---	---
5	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:45:55,00	00:06:06,40(6)	00:24:20,50(3)	00:15:28,00(9)	---	---
6	Břenková Anděla (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:47:25,90	00:06:01,30(4)	00:26:18,70(5)	00:15:05,90(8)	---	---
7	Lindner Sophie (2010)	DEU	O-See Sports e. V., Europamarathon Görlitz e.V.	00:52:32,10	00:06:50,20(8)	00:28:41,60(7)	00:17:00,20(11)	---	---
8	Hajnala David (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:54:28,30	00:06:53,20(10)	00:33:14,70(9)	00:14:20,30(5)	---	---
9	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:54:50,70	00:06:18,50(7)	00:30:26,30(8)	00:18:05,80(13)	---	---
10	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:56:41,40	00:06:52,40(9)	00:34:09,10(10)	00:15:39,80(10)	---	---
11	gulyáš vítek (2009)	CZE	Liberec	00:56:58,30	00:06:59,20(12)	00:35:28,70(11)	00:14:30,30(6)	---	---
12	liška filip (2010)	CZE	Nový Bor	00:57:48,60	00:07:19,20(13)	00:35:51,90(12)	00:14:37,40(7)	---	---
13	Hajnalová Karolína (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	01:06:39,40	00:06:55,80(11)	00:41:11,90(13)	00:18:31,60(14)	---	---
14	kraumanová hana (2010)	CZE	Nový Bor	01:09:12,40	00:07:21,20(14)	00:44:40,50(14)	00:17:10,60(12)	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37